
Plugin Toolkit - contents
Name Deeloper Website For 3ds AE Ca

C L M P T XSI
Xfrog greenworks http://www.xfrogdownloads.com/ x x
x full 
for 3.02/demo for 4
DiscreetCertifiedPlugins x7 Turbo Squid www.turbosquid.com PC x

demo
BFF Boboland www.scriptspot.com/bobo PC x
x full
BodyPaint 3D Maxon www.maxon.net x
x x demo
RealFlow Next Limit www.nextlimit.com x x
x x x demo
3D Assistants Digital Anarchy www.digitalanarchy.com x

demo
Magic Bullet Red Giant Software www.redgiantsoftware.com x

demo
Digital Carvers Guild x8 Digital Carvers Guild www.digialcarversguild.com x

full
Ozone 2.0 e-on software www.e-onsoftware.com x
x demo
I-dea Graphics x9 I-dea Graphics c4dplugins.idea-graphics.de PC x

full
HD Instance Happy Digital www.happy-digital.com PC
x demo
Jettocrack 3D x3 Jettocrack 3D www.3dfightclub.com/~jettocrack PC
x full
Shave and a Haircut Joe Alter www.joealter.com PC
x demo
Flaming Pear x22 Flaming Pear www.flamingpear.com
x full
RC Tools Reinhard Claus www.claus-figuren.de PC
x demo
RenderQ RenderQ www.renderq.net PC

x full
CK Game Factory x46 CK Game Factory ckgamefactory.hpinfoseek.co.jp/index-e.html
x full
Shader Magic x2 Gallosoft www.primitiveitch.com/php/product_index.php?Linux
x full

Key:
3ds: 3ds max
AE: After Effects
Ca: Carrara
C: Cinema 4D
L: LightWave
M: Maya
P: Photoshop
T: trueSpace
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XSI: Softimage XSI


